Saturday, July 9, 2022

Sunday, July 10, 2022

Start

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM
2:35 PM
3:10 PM
3:45 PM
4:20 PM

Finish

9:20 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:20 PM
2:55 PM
3:30 PM
4:05 PM
4:40 PM

time

20
20
20
20
20
20
60
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Event

Rose Cup Practice

SRF Qualifying

Small Bore Qualifying
Vintage Qualifying

SM Qualifying

Open Wheel Qualifying
Lunch

Rose Cup Qualifying
Rose Cup Top 5 Qualifying
SRF Sprint Race

Small Bore Sprint Race
Vintage Sprint Race

SM Sprint Race

Open Wheel Sprint Race

Start

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:20 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:55 PM
2:35 PM
3:00 PM

Finish

9:20 AM
10:00 AM
10:50 AM
11:40 AM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:55 PM

2:35 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

time

20
30
30
30
30
60
25
40
25
30

Event

Rose Cup Warm-up
Small Bore Feature Race
Vintage Feature Race
SRF Feature Race

SM Feature Race

Lunch

Rose Cup Pre Race

Rose Cup Feature Race - 25 laps

Rose Cup Post Race
Open Wheel Feature Race

FRIENDS
“ PIR

5/17/2022




