

Saturday, July 9, 2022						
Start	Finish	time	Event			
0.00 414	0.00 414	00	Dana Ossa Basadian			
			Rose Cup Practice			
9:30 AM	9:50 AM	20	SRF Qualifying			
10:00 AM	10:20 AM	20	Small Bore Qualifying			
10:30 AM	10:50 AM	20	Vintage Qualifying			
11:00 AM	11:20 AM	20	SM Qualifying			
11:30 AM	11:50 AM	20	Open Wheel Qualifying			
11:50 AM	12:50 PM	60	Lunch			
12:50 PM	1:10 PM	20	Rose Cup Qualifying			
1:20 PM	1:40 PM	20	Rose Cup Top 5 Qualifying			
2:00 PM	2:20 PM	20	SRF Sprint Race			
2:35 PM	2:55 PM	20	Small Bore Sprint Race			
3:10 PM	3:30 PM	20	Vintage Sprint Race			
3:45 PM	4:05 PM	20	SM Sprint Race			
4:20 PM	4:40 PM	20	Open Wheel Sprint Race			

Sunday, July 10, 2022				
Start	Finish	time	Event	
9:00 AM	9:20 AM	20	Rose Cup Warm-up	
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	30	Small Bore Feature Race	
10:20 AM	10:50 AM	30	Vintage Feature Race	
11:10 AM	11:40 AM	30	SRF Feature Race	
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	30	SM Feature Race	
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	60	Lunch	
1:30 PM	1:55 PM	25	Rose Cup Pre Race	
1:55 PM	2:35 PM	40	Rose Cup Feature Race - 25 laps	
2:35 PM	3:00 PM	25	Rose Cup Post Race	
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	30	Open Wheel Feature Race	





